
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Preliminary Schematic Design 22 mons Mon 8/1/22 Fri 4/5/24

2 Environmental Studies and Document 341 days Mon 8/1/22 Mon 11/20/23

3 Resource Studies and Reports 9 mons Mon 8/1/22 Fri 4/7/23

4 Section 106 Coordination 2 mons Mon 4/10/23 Fri 6/2/23 3

5 Section 4(f) De Minimis Coordination 2 mons Mon 6/5/23 Fri 7/28/23 4

6 NEPA Categorical Exclusion 4 mons Mon 7/31/23 Fri 11/17/23 5

7 Environmental Approval 1 day Mon 11/20/23 Mon 11/20/23 6

8 Public Involvement 80 days Mon 4/10/23 Fri 7/28/23

9 Public Meeting 4 mons Mon 4/10/23 Fri 7/28/23 3

10 RAISE Grant Funding Obligation 3 mons Tue 11/21/23 Mon 2/12/24 7

11 PS&E 18 mons Tue 11/21/23 Mon 4/7/25 7

12 Permitting 12 mons Tue 11/21/23 Mon 10/21/24 7

13 Ready to Let 0 days Mon 4/7/25 Mon 4/7/25 11

14 Procurement 6 mons Tue 4/8/25 Mon 9/22/25 13

15 Construction 24 mons Tue 9/23/25 Mon 7/26/27 14
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